8:00
9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30

10:45
11:00

11:30

12:00
12:30

1:30

2:30

Board of SBVI Draft Agenda
September 21, 2018
Holiday Inn Express

110 East Stanley Road, Fort Pierre

New Member Orientation — Optional for experienced members

Welcome & Introductions — Catherine Greseth, Chair
Membership Update — Appointments & Reappointments
Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes for June 18th Meeting

Public Comments

Board Member Updates
Break

Prior Approval Requirements from RSA

Statewide Independent Living Council — Ronda Williams

Committee Updates (Strategic Planning & Policy;
Public Relations; Assistive Technology; Executive Committee)

SBVI Program Updates

Business Enterprise Program
Independent Living Program
Vocational Rehabilitation

SD Rehabilitation Center for the Blind

Lunch — Delivered to the Holiday Inn Express

Board Representation at Joint Activities/Events
Governor’'s Awards

National Disability Employment Awareness Month (NDEAM)
Blind Organization Conventions

Training Events — Fall Conference

Director’s Report

Public Forum

White Cane Day

2019 Legislative Session/2020 Budget Request
DHS Updates

Next Meeting

Adjourn



