Board of SBVI Draft Agenda September 21, 2018 Holiday Inn Express 110 East Stanley Road, Fort Pierre

8:00	New Member Orientation – Optional for experienced members
9:00	Welcome & Introductions – Catherine Greseth, Chair Membership Update – Appointments & Reappointments Approval of Agenda Approval of Minutes for June 18th Meeting Public Comments
9:30	Board Member Updates
10:00	Break
10:30	Prior Approval Requirements from RSA
10:45	Statewide Independent Living Council – Ronda Williams
11:00	Committee Updates (Strategic Planning & Policy; Public Relations; Assistive Technology; Executive Committee)
11:30	SBVI Program Updates Business Enterprise Program Independent Living Program Vocational Rehabilitation SD Rehabilitation Center for the Blind
12:00	Lunch – Delivered to the Holiday Inn Express
12:30	Board Representation at Joint Activities/Events Governor's Awards National Disability Employment Awareness Month (NDEAM) Blind Organization Conventions Training Events – Fall Conference
1:30	Director's Report Public Forum White Cane Day 2019 Legislative Session/2020 Budget Request DHS Updates Next Meeting
2.30	Adjourn